:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10801631

Jan 09, 2025 - 17:26 (UTC)

In epoch 337,550 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 369246 - 0.019056004 ETH®
61.94 USD

2 369247 - 0.019035499 ETH®
61.87 USD

3 369248 - 0.064965170 ETH®
211.16 USD

4 369249 - 0.019058230 ETH®
61.94 USD

S 369250 - 0.019078838 ETH®
62.01 USD

6 369251 - 0.019031999 ETH&®
61.86 USD

7 369252 - 0.019033416 ETH®
61.86 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10801631
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/337550
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369246
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369247
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369248
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369249
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369250
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369251
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369252

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

369253

369254

369255

369256

369257

369258

369259

369260

369261

Validator Id

1429245

Amount

0.019038900
61.88 USD

0.019012602
61.80 USD

0.019034092
61.86 USD

0.019030370
61.85 USD

0.019065395
61.97 USD

0.019063555
61.96 USD

0.019063243
61.96 USD

0.019056268
61.94 USD

0.019107101
62.10 USD

Amount

+ 0.045814117

148.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369253
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369254
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369255
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369256
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369257
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369258
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369259
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369260
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/369261
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429245

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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